www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496346 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 347Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Castor for aluminium profil 40/45mm
such as PRF4545
- M�aterials:
Plate: powder-coated steel sheet,
natural aluminium colour
Wheel: grey polypropylene (RAL 7001)
.Advantages.
- Silent
- Will not mark floor
- Low rolling resistance
.Info.
- ��Fixing screws not supplied
(See PRF-ECL-M8 (tome  p.315)
and BHC8 (tome  p.562)
CHC8-SS (tome  p.559) screws
For loads up to 120kg
Fixed castor for aluminium profile
TPEF
Maximum
load Weight Price each
Part number ØD H (N) (g) 1 to 9
TPE80/F 80 111 1000 484 27,88 F
TPE100/F 100 136 1100 577 33,49 F
TPE125/F 125 161 1200 675 37,52 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request

.Advantages.
- Silent
- Will not mark floor
- Low rolling resistance
.Info.
- �Fixing screws not supplied
See PRF-ECL-M8 (tome  p.315)
and BHC8 (tome  p.562)
CHC8-SS (tome  p.559) screws
For loads up to 120kg
Swivel castor for aluminium profile
TPEPDB
Maximum
load Weight Price each
Part number ØD H (N) (g) 1 to 9
TPE80/PDB 80 111 1000 710 41,31 F
TPE100/PDB 100 136 1100 787 45,10 F
TPE125/PDB 125 161 1200 873 50,49 F
Dimensions in mm
REMISES
Qté 1+ 10+ 30+
Rem. Prix -5% Sur demande